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July 2018         
 

1 Sunday 
Rick & Steph 
here 

2 Monday 3 Tuesday 4 Wednesday 
4th of July 

5 Thursday 
 

6 Friday 7 Saturday 
Michelle/LeeAnn Here 

10:00am Congo Church 
– weather permitting 
10:00am Morning 
Stretch 
1:30pm Karaoke with 
Kar Jackers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 
 
Happy 
birthday 

Morning Stretch 
Brain Games 
w/Sally 
 
 
Farmer’s Market 
Music with Beth 
Ray & Lee Elme

Evelyn 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music 
w/Michael 
Bowen 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Stephanie 1-1 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
2:00pm 
 
 
 
Happy 
birthday 

Morning Stretch  

Brain Games 
Pastor Tom Hahn, 
Redeemer 
Baby Bunny Visits 
with Rick 
 
 
 
Dee  

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Pontoon Rides 
with Gene 
(sign up 
needed) 
Stephanie 1-1 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
 
1:30pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don 
Hansen 
Music w/Little 
Falls Music 
Makers 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Writing Cards 

Read Time – 
Dancing the 
Cows Home by 
local author 
Sara De Luca (a 
Wisconsin 
Girlhood) 

8  Sunday 
Michelle/LeeAnn 
Here 

9  Monday 
Julie Gone 

10  Tuesday 
Julie Gone 

11  Wednesday 
Julie Gone 

12  Thursday 
Julie Gone 

13  Friday 
Alz Fundraiser 

14  Saturday 
Stephanie Here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
Happy 
birthday 

Congo Church 
– weather 
permitting 
Morning 
Stretch 
Ugly Dog 
Therapy – Earl 
and Albert  – 
Pudelpointers 

Gayle 

9:30am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Music w/Mary 
Hall 
 
 
Resident 
Council 
Mingle with 
Michelle 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Music w/Jim 
Ehlers 
Stephanie 
Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Pretty Nails 
w/Congo Church 

Pastor Tom 
Hahn, 
Redeemer 
Music 
w/Manfred 
 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 

 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Pontoon Rides 
with Gene 
(sign up 
needed) 
Stephanie 
Time 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
6:00pm 

 

 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling 
with Don Hansen 
Movie 

 
Viva Las Vegas 
with Joe Sir at 
Congo Church 
(sign up needed) 
 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

1-1 Visits 
Stephanie Time 
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15  Sunday 
Stephanie Here 

16 
 

 Monday 
 

17  Tuesday 18  Wednesday 
Julie Gone 

19  Thursday 20 
 

 Friday 
 

21 
 

 Saturday 
Michelle/LeeAnn Here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
Stephanie 
Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Baking Club 
w/Sally  
 
 
Farmer’s 
Market 
Mingle with 
Michelle 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Craig 
and Beth 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Stephanie 
TIme 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Nail soaks 
Pastor Tom 
Hahn, 
Redeemer 
Music with 
Geezers  
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 

Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion 
Craft with 
LaVonne/Vicki 
and Music 
with Concrete 
Cowboy 
Stephanie time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Movie 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
1:30pm 

Morning Stretch 

Read Time – 
Dancing the 
Cows Home by 
local author 
Sara De Luca (a 
Wisconsin 
Girlhood) 
LeeAnn Time 

22  Sunday 
Michelle/LeeAnn 
Here 

23  Monday 24  Tuesday 
 

25 Wednesday 26  Thursday 
 

27  Friday 
 

28  Saturday 
Stephanie Here 

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
Music with 
Relan Grove 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
Farmers Mkt 
Mingle with 
Michelle 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music with 
Stacy Hilde 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Stephanie 
TIme 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:00pm 
 
 
2:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Games 
Pastor Tom 
Hahn, 
Redeemer 
Sing a long 
w/Beth Ray 

New Life kids 
 

 

9:30am 
 
10:00am 
10:30am 
 
1:30pm 
6:00pm 
 
 
 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Brain Games 
Catholic 
Communion  
Movie 
Stephanie 
Time- String 
Quartet with 
Beth Ray and 
Friends 

 
 

9:30pm 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 

Morning Stretch 
Story Telling w/ 
Don Hansen 
Music with Rick 
Lombardo 

9:30am 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 

Morning Stretch 
1-1 time 

Stephanie Time 
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29 Sunday 
Stephanie Here 

30 
 

Monday 
 

31 Tuesday         

10:00am 
 
 
10:00am 
 
1:30pm 
 
 
 
 

Congo Church 
(weather 
permitting) 
Morning 
Stretch 
Stephanie 
Time 

9:30am 
10:15am 
 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
6:00pm 

Morning Stretch 
Word games 
with Sally 
 
 
Farmers Mkt 
Mingle with 
Michelle 

9:30am 
 
10:15am 
1:30pm 
 
3:00pm 
 
6:00pm 
 

Morning 
Stretch 
Ball Therapy 
Music w/Ride 
This Train 
500 with Jerry 
and Sydney 
Stephanie Time 

        

 


