Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

July 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

1	Sunday Rick & Steph here	2	Monday	3	Tuesday		Wednesday 4 th of July Happy July 4th		Thursday	6	Friday		Saturday Michelle/LeeAnn Here	
– weathe 10:00am Stretch	araoke with	10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Brain Games w/Sally BINGO Farmer's Market Music with Beth Ray & Lee Elme	1:30pm	Stretch Ball Therapy Music	10:15a 1:00pi 2:00pi	with Rick		Doam Brain Games Boam Catholic Communion Opm Pontoon Rides with Gene (sign up needed)	10:15	am Story Telling with Don Hansen	9:30ar 10:15a 1:30pr	m Writing Cards	
8	Sunday Michelle/LeeAnn Here	9	Monday Julie Gone	10	Tuesday Julie Gone	11	Wednesday Julie Gone	12	Thursday Julie Gone		Friday Alz Fundraiser	14	Saturday Stephanie Here	
10:00am 10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church - weather permitting Morning Stretch Ugly Dog Therapy – Earl and Albert – Pudelpointers Gayle	9:30am 10:30am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Hall Resident Council		Morning Stretch Ball Therapy 500 with Jerry and Sydney Music w/Jim Ehlers Stephanie Time	9:30a 10:15 1:00p 2:00p	om Pretty Nails w/Congo Church Pastor Tom Hahn, Redeemer	10:0 10:3	Morning Stretch :00am Brain Games :30am Catholic Communion Pontoon Rides with Gene (sign up needed) Stephanie Time	1:30ր	Sam Story Telling with Don Hansen om Movie om	1:30ր	5am 1-1 Visits	

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

July 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

15	Sunday Stephanie Here	16	Monday	17	Tuesday	18	Wednesday ulie Gone	19	Thursday	20		21	Saturday Michelle/LeeAnn Here
10:00am 10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Morning Stretch Stephanie Time	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Baking Club w/Sally Bullow Farmer's Market Mingle with Michelle	10:00am 1:30pm 3:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music w/Craig and Beth 500 with Jerry and Sydney Stephanie TIme		Stretch am Nail soaks m Pastor Tom Hahn, Redeemer		Dam Brain Games Dam Catholic Communion Craft with LaVonne/Vicki and Music with Concrete Cowboy	10:15	Sam Story Telling w/ Don Hansen		Read Time – Dancing the Cows Home by local author Sara De Luca (a Wisconsin Girlhood)
22	Sunday Michelle/LeeAnn Here	23	Monday	24	Tuesday	25	Wednesday	26	Thursday	27	Friday	28	Saturday Stephanie Here
10:00am 10:00am 1:30pm	Congo Church (weather permitting) Morning Stretch Music with Relan Grove	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Farmers Mkt Mingle with	9:30am 10:15am 1:30pm 3:00pm 6:00pm	Morning Stretch Ball Therapy Music with Stacy Hilde 500 with Jerry and Sydney Stephanie TIme	9:30an 10:15a 1:00pn 2:00pn 6:00pn	Stretch Games Pastor Tom Hahn, Redeemer Sing a long w/Beth Ray	9:30ar 10:00a 10:30a 1:30pr 6:00pr	Stretch Brain Games Catholic Communion Movie	9:30 10:1 1:30	5am Story Telling w/ Don Hansen	10:15 1:30p	Sam 1-1 time

Amery Memory Care

A happier life for everyone

July 2018

Note: All Activities Subject to Change – to receive an email copy send note to jabitz@amerymemorycare.com

29	Sunday Stephanie Here	30	Monday	31	Tuesday				
10:00am	Congo Church (weather permitting)		Morning Stretch Word games with Sally		Morning Stretch Ball Therapy				
10:00am	<i>,</i> ·	1:30pm	BINGO	1:30pm	Music w/Ride This Train				
1:30pm		3:00pm 6:00pm	Farmers Mkt Mingle with Michelle		500 with Jerry and Sydney Stephanie Time				